The nylon brushes and scrubbing pads
can change by the type of the floor.
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MADE IN TAIWAN

Type CB-17/CB-201 (CB-21)
CB-17D / CB-201D (CB-21D)

The BLDC motor is high efficiency, maintenance-free,

¢ FEATURE

1. Efficient cleaning. Scrub, wash & dry the floor in one pass.

2. With BLDC motors, it is high efficiency, maintenance free, long
life, energy saving and environmental protection.

3. The microcomputer panel is easily maneuverable.

4. The body of the machine is polyethylene. It is heavy-duty and
resistant to acids and alkalis.

5. The protruding cylindrical brush enables edge-close working and
it has corner rollers.

6. The scrub brush skirt is designed to prevent slop the dirty water
and splash foam.

7. Minimize noise levels to as low as 70dBA.

8. Independent motor; microcomputer controls continuously
variable transmission (CVT).

9. It has two tanks and drains which are convenient to discharge
waste and clean water.

10. The curved squeegee blade has corner rollers. With oil resistant
squeegees, it sucks up water and dries the floor rapidly.

11. Battery LED indicator. When it is low voltage, it stops
automatically to protect battery.

12. Warning light shines when the recovery tank is full, and then the
machine will stop to protect vacuum motor automatically.

long life, save energy and Ecofriendly.

ON

The scrub brush skirt is designed to
prevent slop the dirty water and splash foam.

CB-201

13. It has disk brush load and unload system. (Panel control)

The microcomputer panel is very
stable and easily maneuverable.

CB-201D

TYPE

Power source

Area performance

Run time

Cleaning path
Squeegee width

Disk brushes

Sound level

Disk brush rotations
Disk brush BLDC motor
Vacuum BLDC motor
Forward motor
Forward way

Forward speed

Brush pressure
Solution tank
Recovery tank

Battery

Charger

Dimensions

Weight

Weight(with batteries)

CB-17
Battery
1,930 m¥/hr
_ 2~ 3 hours
430 mm
760 mm
" 17 inch x 1pc
70 dBA
220 rpm
- 800 W
500 W

| s1L
12V/100Ah x 2pcs

Battery

1,930 m?/hr
273 hours

430 mm

760 mm
: 17 inch x 1pc
70 dBA

220 rpm

800 W
500 W

400 W

Automatic traction

0~5km/hr

28 kg

421
511

12V/100Ah x 2pcs

--- 24V/15A (DC output) ---
---L: 1,175 x W: 510 x H: 1,050 (mm) -

75kg
127 kg

- 80kg
132 kg

Battery
2,650 m¥/hr
_ 2~ 3 hours
530 mm
760 mm
'~ 20inch x 1pc
70 dBA
220 rpm
800 W
- 500 W

BT
_ 12V/100Ah x 2pcs

Battery
2,650 m?/hr

| 273 hours

530 mm

. 760 mm

20 inch x 1pc

70 dBA

220 rpm

. 800W
500 W
400 W

Automatic traction

- 0~5km/hr
| 30kg

42 L

[ s11

12V/100Ah x 2pcs

--- 24V/15A (DC output) ---
—-L: 1,210 x W: 560 x H: 1,050 (mm) ---

| 76 kg
128 kg

8lkg

133 kg

FELLOW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. Website: www.fellowyc.com.tw

Specifications and details are subject to change without prior notice.
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FELLOW KEEPS THE WORLD CLEAN



